
 
 
SCHEDULE for 2019 SUMMER EVENING EVENTS: 

A). LAPPING                                     B). AUTOCROSS 

No. DATE TRACK  No. DATE TRACK 

1 Thu 9 May Fabi 1 Fri 31 May Fabi 

2 Thu 20 Jun Fabi 2 Fri 28 Jun Nelson 

3 Thu 15 Aug Fabi 3 Fri 26 Jul Fabi 

4 Thu 19 Sep Fabi 4 Fri 23 Aug Nelson 

 5 Fri 6 Sep Nelson 

6 Fri 4 Oct Fabi 

 

NOTES: 

 1). Registration begins at 4:30 
 2). Driver’s Meeting at 5:15 
 3). Runs from 5:30 to Dusk 
 4). Entry Fees $55 for Autocross, $85 for Lapping 
 5). Helmet Requirements: Snell SA or M 2010 minimum, DOT not accepted 
      a). For lapping, helmets are encouraged but required  in caged cars 

  b). Helmets are mandatory for autocross events 
 6). Self Tech Car Forms will be available and must be submitted at your first event 
 7). Autocross class system unique to SMP will be used 
 8). Each event schedule subject to weather.conditions.   Will advise. 
 9). Race cars are encouraged and will have their own lapping session sections  
10). Members of the Driver Dynamics Group are available to advise driving techniques 
      


